Verbatim Vi560 S3 M.2 SSD-Laufwerk 256
GB-256 GB-M.2-520 MB/s

Interne SSD SATA 11l M.2 256GB

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

SSDs

Verbatim

49362
0023942493624
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Vise0 53 55D
SATA W T S el S50

Hauptmerkmale

SSD Speicherkapazitat
SSD-Formfaktor
Lesegeschwindigkeit
Schreibgeschwindigkeit

Komponente fur

Allgemein
256 GB
M.2

520 MB/s
470 MB/s
PC
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